1 vs 2 Stream Expert Panelists

Moderator:


Betty Muise – Consultant 

bettymuise@sympatico.ca 
Expert Panelists:

Al Metauro :  METRO Waste Paper Recovery Inc.
ametauro@metrowaste.com 

Bob Graham:  RIS International Ltd.
bgraham@risinternational.com 
Colin Johnston:  Abitibi Consolidated
colin_johnston@abitibiconsolidated.com 
Chris Wood:  City of Ottawa
chris.wood@ottawa.ca 
Dave Crawford:  Manitoba Product Stewardship Corporation
dcrawford@mpsc.com 

Daryl Lambert:  Abitibi Consolidated 

Darryl_Lambert@abitibiconsolidated.com 

Dan Lantz:  MacViro Consultants Inc.
dlantz@macviro.com 

Felix Hottenstein:  MSS - a Division of  CP Manufacturing
hotrock@magsep.com 
Glenda Gies:  Waste Diversion Ontario
glendgies@wdo.ca 
Guy Perry:  Stewardship Ontario
gperry@stewardshipontario.ca 
John Baldry:  City of Toronto
jbaldry@toronto.ca 
Jay Stanford:  City of London
jstanfor@london.ca 
John Steidl:  City of Toronto
jsteidl@toronto.ca 
Laura Blackadar:  Federation of Canadian Municipalities
lblackadar@fcm.ca 
Mary Little:  SGS Lakefield Research Limited
mlittle@sgslakefield.com 

Pam Russell:  Northcumberland County
russellp@county.northumberland.on.ca 
Robert Lippett:  Gartner Lee 
rlippett@gartnerlee.com 
Steve Whitter:  City of Toronto
swhitter@city.toronto.on.ca 
Todd Kostal:  Atlantic Packaging Products LTD
Todd_Kostal@Atlantic.ca 
Todd Pepper:  Essex, Windsor Solid Waste Authority
tpepper@ewswa.org 

Wesley Abbott:  City of London
wabbott@london.ca 
